

BID TABULATION																
THE EASTERN IOWA AIRPORT																
PARKING ACCESS & REVENUE CONTROL SYSTEM REPLACEMENT - SITE IMPROVEMENTS																
AUGUST 13, 2026																
							Apparent Low Bidder									
					Engineer's Estimate		American Excavation & Concrete LLC Ely, Iowa		Boomerang Corp. Anamosa, Iowa		Neumiller Electric, Inc. Tiffin, Iowa		Egglestone Concrete Contractors Inc. Cedar Rapids, Iowa		Eastern Iowa Excavating & Concrete, LLC Cascade, Iowa	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	ITEM	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
BASE BID																
1	SUDAS 2010	SUBGRADE PREPARATION, 12 IN.	SY	555	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,220.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 4,995.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 5.55	\$ 15.00	\$ 8,325.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 13,875.00	\$ 5.75	\$ 3,191.25
2	SUDAS 2010	MODIFIED SUBBASE, 6 IN.	SY	220	\$ 12.00	\$ 2,640.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 5,280.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 2,640.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 4,840.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 16.85	\$ 3,707.00
3	SUDAS 2010	MODIFIED SUBBASE, 12 IN.	SY	340	\$ 18.00	\$ 6,120.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 14,960.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 8,160.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 9,180.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 8,500.00
4	SUDAS 2010	QUALITY ASSURANCE MATERIAL TESTING	LS	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 4,200.00
5	SUDAS 7010	PAVEMENT, PCC, CLASS C, CLASS 3 DURABILITY, 6 IN.	SY	510	\$ 90.00	\$ 45,900.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 34,680.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 56,100.00	\$ 117.00	\$ 59,670.00	\$ 98.00	\$ 49,980.00	\$ 75.50	\$ 38,505.00
6	SUDAS 7010	PAVEMENT, PCC, CLASS C, CLASS 3 DURABILITY, 8 IN.	SY	45	\$ 120.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 5,850.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 5,625.00	\$ 209.00	\$ 9,405.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 5,625.00	\$ 148.25	\$ 6,671.25
7	SUDAS 7010	PCC PAVEMENT SAMPLING AND TESTING	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 4,200.00
8	SUDAS 7040	4 IN. NOMINAL PAVEMENT REMOVAL	SY	125	\$ 18.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 2,875.00	\$ 80.50	\$ 10,062.50
9	SUDAS 7040	6 IN. NOMINAL PAVEMENT REMOVAL	SY	350	\$ 16.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 17.50	\$ 6,125.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 4,550.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 16,800.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 8,050.00	\$ 27.75	\$ 9,712.50
10	SUDAS 7040	8 IN. NOMINAL PAVEMENT REMOVAL	SY	70	\$ 14.00	\$ 980.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 980.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 3,360.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 1,610.00	\$ 28.75	\$ 2,012.50
11	SUDAS 7092	FULL DEPTH SAW CUT	LF	450	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 6.75	\$ 3,037.50	\$ 12.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 8.25	\$ 3,712.50
12		42 IN. FIXED SAFETY BOLLARD	EA	18	\$ 325.00	\$ 5,850.00	\$ 285.00	\$ 5,130.00	\$ 285.00	\$ 5,130.00	\$ 285.00	\$ 5,130.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 16,200.00	\$ 315.00	\$ 5,670.00
13		48 IN. FIXED SAFETY BOLLARD	EA	47	\$ 350.00	\$ 16,450.00	\$ 315.00	\$ 14,805.00	\$ 315.00	\$ 14,805.00	\$ 315.00	\$ 14,805.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 44,650.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 16,450.00
14	SUDAS 8010	REMOVE AND REINSTALL EXISTING SIGN	EA	3	\$ 150.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 335.00	\$ 1,005.00
15	SUDAS 8030	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 3,300.00
16	SUDAS 9010	CONVENTIONAL SEEDING, SEEDING, FERTILIZING, AND MULCHING, TYPE 1	LS	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 1,650.00
17	SUDAS 11020	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 17,200.00	\$ 17,200.00	\$ 69,000.00	\$ 69,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 14,500.00
18	SUDAS 11050	CONCRETE WASHOUT	LS	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 575.00	\$ 575.00
19	DIVISION 26	ELECTRICAL AND TECHNOLOGY	LS	1	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 114,500.00	\$ 114,500.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 94,500.00	\$ 94,500.00	\$ 94,500.00	\$ 94,500.00	\$ 205,000.00	\$ 205,000.00
20		REVENUE CONTROL BUILDING BOOTH REMOVALS	LS	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 4,950.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$253,860.00			\$255,695.00		\$293,095.55		\$316,552.50		\$299,515.00		\$347,574.50
							Apparent Low Bidder									

I hereby certify that this is a true and correct tabulation of bids received on August 13, 2026 for the
Parking Access & Revneue Control System Replacement - Site Improvements project at the Eastern Iowa Airport, Cedar Rapids, Iowa.



Eric M. Scott, P.E. Iowa Reg. No. 19974